
Stacks 10 high, carrying a 

various loads in temperatures - 

30ºC to 85ºC

Bale Arms 

Checked before 

despatch

Used Bale Arm Crates: 
Stack securely and nest

Drop-in integrated 

label holder on end to 

identify content

Stippled surfaces on walls for 

easy removal of self adhesive 

labels

New & Pre-Owned  Bale Arm Crate Range

“All used Bale Arm Crates checked, cleaned and steam 
cleaned before despatch”.
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Bale Arm Crate Specification New & Pre Owned

U= Used
N= New sku  no: Dims

Plt
Qty

u43180bac

Or

n43180bac

Ext: 400 x 300 x 180

Int:  364 x 264 x 144

Stack height 172mm  

Nesting height 55mm

Vol  

Wt

15 L

1.00 kg

300

u64100bac

Or

n64100bac

Ext: 600 x 400 x 106

Int:  552 x 352 x 80

Stack height 93mm  

Nesting height 40mm

Vol  

Wt

16 L

1.2 kg

225

u64175bac

Or

n64175bac

Ext: 600 x 400 x 175

Int:  552 x 352 x 150

Stack height 155mm  

Nesting height 40mm

Vol  

Wt

28 L

1.5 kg

150

u64200bac

Or

n64200bac

Ext: 600 x 400 x 199

Int:  546 x 349 x 172

Stack height 186mm  

Nesting height 46mm

Vol  

Wt

35 L

1.7 kg

135

u64250bac

Or

n64250bac

Ext: 600 x 400 x 250

Int:  548 x 352 x226

Stack height 241mm  

Nesting height 64mm

Vol  

Wt

65 L

3.5kg

125

u64300bac

Or

N64300bac

u64350bac

Ext: 600 x 400 x 300

Int:  548 x 348 x 276

Stack height 388

Nesting height 73%

Ext: 600 x 400 x 350

Int: 548 x 348 x 328

Vol  

Wt

Vol:        

Wt:

54 L

2.15 kg

64 L

2.5 kg

80

60

Various colours available
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